

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.498 OF 2012

SEENI NAINA MOHAMMED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.SUPDT.OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and bail)

With Criminal Appeal No.867 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for bail, exemption from filing O.T., exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)

Date: 13/03/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

In Crl.A. 498/2012:

In Crl.A.867/2012:

Mr. Abdul Kalam Bagadur,Adv.

Mr. Santhana Lakshar,Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv. (N/P)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned advocate for the appellant in Criminal Appeal No.498 of 2012, the appeals are adjourned for one week.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar