

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 498/2012

SEENI NAINA MOHAMMED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.SUPDT.OF POLICE  
(Office report for direction)

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 867/2012  
(Office report for direction)

Date : 11/07/2014

These appeals were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.  
Ms. T. Archana, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

Mr. Abdul Kalum, Adv.  
Ms. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.  
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Registry is directed to comply with  
directions contained in order dated 23.01.2014 in two  
months' time finally.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Signature Not Verified

Court Master

Asstt. Registrar

Digitally signed by  
Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2014.07.11  
17:05:15 IST  
Reason: