

ITEM NO.9

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IIA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Criminal Appeal No(s). 498/2012

SEENI NAINA MOHAMMED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.SUPDT.OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and exemption from filing O.T. and office report for direction)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 867/2012

(With Office Report for Direction)

Date : 12/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr.Vipin Kumar,Adv.

Mr.S.N.Terdal,Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Vide Order dated 26.11.2015 of the Hon&#39;ble Court, original records have been received after translation. Hence, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon&#39;ble Court as per rules. In the meantime, the parties may file the additional documents.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

SB