

ITEM NO.109 (MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 498/2012

SEENI NAINA MOHAMMED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.SUPDT.OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and bail and office report for direction)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 867/2012

(With Office Report for Direction)

Date : 15/09/2016 These appeals though listed were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR
Mrs. T. Archana, Adv.

Mr. M. Karpaga Vinayagam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.I. Abdul Kalam Bagadur Sha, Adv.
Mr. S. Syed Mahaboob, Adv.
For Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, AOR

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list these Criminal Appeals after Dussehra Holidays.

(R. NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master