

øITEM NO.102

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIC

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 498/2012

SEENI NAINAR MOHAMMED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.SUPDT.OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and bail and office report)

WITH CrI. A. No. 867/2012

(With appln.(s) for bail and exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and Office Report)

Date : 14/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Karpagavinayagam, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.I. Abdul Kalam Bagadur Sha, Adv.

Mr. S. Syed Mahaboob, Adv.

Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Antony R. Julian, Adv.

Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR

Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR

Mrs. T. Archana, Adv.

Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Ms. Shreyasi Chakrabarty, Adv.

Mr. Manish, Adv.

Ms. Shilpi Dey, Adv.

Ms. Reena Rai, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. P.K. Dey, learned counsel appearing for the respondent â- resumed his arguments at 11.30 a.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matters as part-heard.

List tomorrow i.e. Wednesday, the 15 th February, 2017 as

part-heard.

(R. NATARAJAN)

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)

Court Master

Court Master